COMPRISING OF FOUR (4) SHEETS. BY OUR SIGNATURES HERETO, WE DO HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF SAID MAP, THE SUBJECT PROPERTY SHOWN WITHIN THE DISTINCTIVE BORDER LINE.
OWNERS:
ALEXANDER GYURE
Manay B Kodnanski
NANCY B. KOCHANSKI
JOSE L. CHAVEZ
JENNIFER CHAVEZ
Sille Chy
PRISCILLA CHANG
Rungolong
CHUNG A. KIM
Rachel Amula Luller by Franks Frederick Libert,
RACHEL AMANDA KULLER / Ally-in-Tark
Michelle Dene

THE UNDERSIGNED OWNERS ARE THE ONLY PARTIES HAVING RECORD TITLE INTEREST NECESSARY

TO CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND FILING OF THIS MAP. TITLED "FINAL MAP 9608".

### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California

MICHELLE J. DENG

COUNTY OF San Francisco

OWNER'S STATEMENT:

ON August 23, 20 19, BEFORE ME, Balentin Lune, Notary Public PERSONALLY APPEARED ALEXANDER GYURE, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

SIGNATURE:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2734497

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 23, 2022

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

#### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

# STATE OF California

COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON <u>August</u> 23, 2019, BEFORE ME, <u>Balentin Luga</u>, <u>Notary Public</u>, PERSONALLY APPEARED NANCY B. KOCHANSKI, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

SIGNATURE:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2739 497

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 23 2027

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

#### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

#### STATE OF California

COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON August 23, 2019, BEFORE ME, Balentin Lase, Notary Poblic, PERSONALLY APPEARED JOSE L. CHAVEZ, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2239492

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 23, 2072

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

#### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

# STATE OF California

COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON August 23, 2019, BEFORE ME, Belentin Luge, Notary Public, Personally appeared Jennifer Chavez, who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument, the person(s), or the entity(ies) upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 223 9497

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 23, 2072

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: 591 - rancisto

#### **BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT:**

THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON JULY 01, 2015, AT SERIES NUMBER 2015-K084840-00, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP 9608.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BANK, N.A., A NATIONAL BANK,

BY: Janet E. Cupp Janel & Cupp TITLE: VP, Originations NCB., NA

### BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF Ohio

COUNTY OF HIGH PANY

Navcy E. Greer

N Satember 12, 2019, BEFORE M

Lupp, VP, NCB, NA.

PERSONALLY APPEARED JONE E. CUPP. V. NCB. NA.
WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

SIGNATURE: (Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2016-RE-576558

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 8, 2021

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: High buc

# FINAL MAP 9608

A 6 UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT
BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY
DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON
FEBRUARY 11, 2016, AS Doc.—2016—K200359—00,
ALSO BEING A PORTION OF ASSESSOR'S BLOCK No.
1117, ALSO BEING LOT 1, BLOCK 1117, "MAP OF
RESUBDIVISION OF A PART OF ANZAVISTA"

{"P" MAPS, PAGES 49—52}
CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA
AUGUST, 2019

BAY AREA LAND SURVEYING INC.

3065 RICHMOND PARKWAY, SUITE 101 RICHMOND, CA 94806 (510) 223-5167

SHEET 1 OF 4 F.B.# 704 /BAKER3429-FTM 17-3429 APN 1117-001 1050 BAKER ST., #'s 1-6

### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California

COUNTY OF SUN Francisco

ON August 23, 2019, BEFORE ME, Balentin Lugo, Notan Public PERSONALLY APPEARED PRISCILLA CHANG, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED. EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2239492

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

#### BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON MAY 05, 2015, AT SERIES NUMBER 2015-K056017-00, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP 9608.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BANK, N.A., A NATIONAL BANK, HAVING EXECUTED THIS STATEMENT THIS DAY OF September 20 19

#### BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF SONIO

ON September 12, 2019 BEFORE ME, Nancy E Green

PERSONALLY APPEARED Janet E. Cupp WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2016-15576558

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: Highland

#### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

#### STATE OF California

COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON August 23, 20 19, BEFORE ME, Balentin Luga. Notary Public, PERSONALLY APPEARED CHUNG A. KIM, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED. EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2239492

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 23, 2022

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

#### OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF California

COUNTY OF San Francisco

ON August 23, 2019, BEFORE ME, Balentin Luga, notary public

PERSONALLY APPEARED Charles Frederick Albert WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED. EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

(Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 223 9492

COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco

#### BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON SEPTEMBER 29, 2014, AT SERIES NUMBER 2014-J955858-00, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP 9608.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NCB, FSB, A FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK,

HAVING EXECUTED THIS STATEMENT THIS DAY OF September 2019

HY: Janet E Cupp Janet & Cupp

TITLE: VP, Originations NCE, NF)

## BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.

STATE OF Chio

PERSONALLY APPEARED <u>Jonet E. Cup</u> WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.

CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:

SIGNATURE: (Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 2016-RE-576558

A 6 UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON FEBRUARY 11, 2016, AS Doc.-2016-K200359-00, ALSO BEING A PORTION OF ASSESSOR'S BLOCK No. 1117, ALSO BEING LOT 1, BLOCK 1117, "MAP OF RESUBDIVISION OF A PART OF ANZAVISTA" {"P" MAPS, PAGES 49-52}

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA AUGUST, 2019

# BAY AREA LAND SURVEYING INC.

3065 RICHMOND PARKWAY, SUITE 101 RICHMOND, CA 94806 (510) 223-5167

SHEET 2 OF 4 F.B.# 704 /BAKER3429-FTM 17-3429 APN 1117-001 1050 BAKER ST., #'s 1-6

OWNER'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:  A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.  STATE OF CALIFORNIA	CITY SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:  I HEREBY STATE THAT I HAVE EXAMINED THIS MAP; THAT THE SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN IS SUBSTANTIALLY THE SAME AS IT APPEARED ON THE TENTATIVE MAP, IF ANY, AND ANY APPROVED ALTERATION THEREOF; THAT ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CALIFORNIA SUBDIVISION MAP ACT AND ANY LOCAL ORDINANCE APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF APPROVAL OF THE TENTATIVE MAP, IF ANY, HAVE BEEN COMPLIED WITH; AND THAT I AM SATISFIED THIS MAP IS TECHNICALLY	APPROVALS: THIS MAP IS APPROVED THIS DAY OF, 20, BY ORDER No  BY:
ON August 23, 2019, BEFORE ME, Bulentin Lugu, Notan Public,  PERSONALLY APPEARED MICHELLE J. DENG, WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN	BRUCE R. STORRS, CITY AND COUNTY SURVEYOR CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO  DATE: OCTOBOR 11 2019	MOHAMMED NURU DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC WORKS AND ADVISORY AGENCY CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO STATE OF CALIFORNIA
HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.  I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	BY: BRUCE R. STORRS, L.S. 6914	APPROVED AS TO FORM:  DENNIS J. HERRERA, CITY ATTORNEY
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:  SIGNATURE: (Note: seal optional if the following information is completed)  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 223 9492  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: April 23, 2022  COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS: San Francisco	SURVEYOR'S STATEMENT:  THIS MAP WAS PREPARED BY ME, OR UNDER MY DIRECTION AND IS BASED UPON A FIELD SURVEY IN CONFORMANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE SUBDIVISION MAP ACT AND LOCAL ORDINANCE, AT THE REQUEST OF PRISCILLA CHANG IN AUGUST OF 2017. I HEREBY STATE THAT THIS PARCEL MAP SUBSTANTIALLY CONFORMS TO THE APPROVED OR CONDITIONALLY APPROVED TENTATIVE MAP, IF ANY.	BY: DEPUTY CITY ATTORNEY CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
BENEFICIARY'S STATEMENT: THE UNDERSIGNED AS BENEFICIARY, UNDER THE DEED OF TRUST RECORDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2015, AT SERIES NUMBER 2015—K139206—00, IN THE OFFICIAL RECORDS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DOES HEREBY CONSENT TO THE PREPARATION AND RECORDATION OF THIS MAP ENTITLED FINAL MAP 9608.	I FURTHER STATE THAT ALL MONUMENTS ARE OF THE CHARACTER AND OCCUPY THE POSITIONS INDICATED, AND THAT THE MONUMENTS ARE SUFFICIENT TO ENABLE THE SURVEY TO BE RETRACED.	BOARD OF SUPERVISOR'S APPROVAL:  ON, 20, THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, APPROVED AND PASSED  MOTION No, A COPY OF WHICH IS ON FILE IN THE OFFICE OF THE BOARD
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THE UNDERSIGNED, NATIONAL COOPERATIVE BANK, N.A., HAVING EXECUTED THIS STATEMENT THIS DAY OF Section, 2019  BY: Janet & Cupp Operations, Company  TITLE: VP, Driginations, NCBNA	DATE: 8/13/2019  No. 8494  BY: KEITH S. BUSH, L.S. 8494	OF SUPERVISORS IN FILE No
BENEFICIARY'S ACKNOWLEDGMENT:  A NOTARY PUBLIC OR OTHER OFFICER COMPLETING THIS CERTIFICATE VERIFIES ONLY THE IDENTITY OF THE INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED THE DOCUMENT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE IS ATTACHED, AND NOT THE TRUTHFULNESS, ACCURACY, OR VALIDITY OF THE DOCUMENT.  STATE OF COUNTY OF HIGH CONTROL ON SOCIETARY DEPOSIT OF THE DOCUMENT.  PERSONALLY APPEARED Janet E. Curps	CLERK'S STATEMENT:  I, ANGELA CALVILLO, CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, HEREBY STATE THAT SAID BOARD OF SUPERVISORS BY ITS  MOTION No	RECORDER'S STATEMENT:  FILED THIS DAY OF, 20, ATM. IN BOOK OF CONDOMINIUM MAPS, AT PAGES, AT THE REQUEST OF KEITH S. BUSH.
WHO PROVED TO ME ON THE BASIS OF SATISFACTORY EVIDENCE TO BE THE PERSON(S) WHOSE NAME(S) IS/ARE SUBSCRIBED TO THE WITHIN INSTRUMENT AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE/SHE/THEY EXECUTED THE SAME IN HIS/HER/THEIR AUTHORIZED CAPACITY(IES), AND THAT BY HIS/HER/THEIR SIGNATURE(S) ON THE INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON(S), OR THE ENTITY(IES) UPON BEHALF OF WHICH THE PERSON(S) ACTED, EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT.  I CERTIFY UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA THAT THE FOREGOING PARAGRAPH IS TRUE AND CORRECT.	THE OFFICE TO BE AFFIXED	SIGNED:  COUNTY RECORDER CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO STATE OF CALIFORNIA  FINAT MAP 0608
WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL:  SIGNATURE: (Note: seal optional) the following information is completed)  NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF CA COMMISSION No.: 206-12-57655  MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:  COUNTY OF PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS:  Light County	TAX STATEMENT:  I, ANGELA CALVILLO, CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA, DO HEREBY STATE THAT THE SUBDIVIDER HAS FILED A STATEMENT FROM THE TREASURER AND TAX COLLECTOR OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, SHOWING THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF HIS OR HER OFFICE THERE ARE NO LIENS AGAINST THIS SUBDIVISION OR ANY PART THEREOF FOR UNPAID STATE, COUNTY, MUNICIPAL OR LOCAL TAXES, OR SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS COLLECTED AS TAXES.  DATED DAY OF, 20	A 6 UNIT RESIDENTIAL CONDOMINIUM PROJECT BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE REAL PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON FEBRUARY 11, 2016, AS Doc.—2016—K200359—00, ALSO BEING A PORTION OF ASSESSOR'S BLOCK No 1117, ALSO BEING LOT 1, BLOCK 1117, "MAP OF RESUBDIVISION OF A PART OF ANZAVISTA"  \$"P" MAPS DACES 49—52

DATED \_\_\_\_\_, 20\_\_\_.

CLERK OF THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO STATE OF CALIFORNIA

UM PROJECT L PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THAT CERTAIN DEED RECORDED ON FEBRUARY 11, 2016, AS Doc.-2016-K200359-00, ALSO BEING A PORTION OF ASSESSOR'S BLOCK No. 1117, ALSO BEING LOT 1, BLOCK 1117, "MAP OF RESUBDIVISION OF A PART OF ANZAVISTA" {"P" MAPS, PAGES 49-52} CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA AUGUST, 2019

BAY AREA LAND SURVEYING INC.

3065 RICHMOND PARKWAY, SUITE 101 RICHMOND, CA 94806 (510) 223-5167

SHEET 3 OF 4 F.B.# 704 /BAKER3429-FTM 17-3429
APN 1117-001 1050 BAKER ST., #'s 1-6

